

Press Release

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Embracing Change: South Valley Services Reveals Empowering Vision for a Safer Tomorrow

West Jordan, UT –January 24, 2024—S South Valley Services (SVS) is marking a significant milestone in its commitment to transparency, growth, and alignment with its core values. Today, SVS unveils its reimagined mission and vision statements, created with care and insight gathered from our dedicated staff, volunteers, donors, and community members.

SVS' revised vision: To foster an environment where everyone is safe, respected, and acknowledged in the home, at work, and in the community.

SVS' revised mission: South Valley Services is a survivor-centered organization where individuals impacted by domestic abuse and sexual violence can realize their own strength, courage, and resilience while on their path to an empowered future.

SVS will provide:

- survivors with free and confidential services including emergency shelter, safe housing, trauma-informed counseling, advocacy, and tools for life.
- education aimed at ending the cycle of generational violence.
- opportunities for communities to be part of the solution for a better tomorrow.

These updated statements embody their unwavering dedication to creating enduring change. They emphasize collaboration, inclusivity, and a survivor-centered approach as guiding principles. They believe these changes authentically capture the essence of their work and will steer their course toward creating a society that is not only safer but also more compassionate.

Steadfast support from the community has been the cornerstone of their growth. Join them in embracing these renewed mission and vision statements. Together, as a community, we can make a profound impact on the lives of survivors and contribute to a world where the shadows of domestic violence no longer exist.

Thank you for standing with South Valley Services during this transformative journey.



For media inquiries, please contact:

Josie White

Development Director, South Valley Services

T: 801-634-2408 E: josiew@svsutah.org

###

South Valley Services (SVS) is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization that has served the local community since 1998. South Valley Services is a survivor-centered organization where individuals impacted by domestic abuse and sexual violence can realize their own strength, courage, and resilience while on their path to an empowered future. For more information, please visit our website at www.svsutah.org.